(In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars)

CyberLink Consolidated Monthly Revenue

Month

2025

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

204,350
186,910
179,839
213,913
193,437
191,550
208,002
214,640
213,451
234,614
207,307

211,316

*Year 2025 figures have not been audited*




