

(In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars)

## CyberLink Consolidated Monthly Revenue

Month	2025
January	204,350
February	186,910
March	179,839
April	213,913
May	193,437
June	191,550
July	208,002
August	214,640
September	213,451
October	234,614
November	207,307
December	211,316

\*Year 2025 figures have not been audited\*